The Right Connections
Make All the Difference
Agilent gas chromatography connection supplies
2
The Agilent Winged column nut offers a reliable,
leak-free connection without a wrench
This unique, stainless steel
GC column nut delivers a tight

12
6
Ordering information
Ultra Inert glass-fritted liners
Description Part Number
Single taper, universal UI frit, 4 mm, 1/pk 5190-5105
Single taper, universal UI frit, 5/pk 5190-5105-005
Single taper, splitless UI frit, 1/pk 5190-5112
Single taper, splitless UI frit, 5/pk 5190-5112-005
UltiMetal Plus and gold-plated Flexible Metal ferrules, 10/pk
Description Part Number
UltiMetal Plus for 0.1 to 0.25 mm columns G3188-27501
UltiMetal Plus for 0.32 mm columns G3188-27502
UltiMetal Plus for 0.53 mm columns G3188-27503
CFT ferrule, flexi, gold 0.25 mm id, column G2855-28501
CFT ferrule, flexi, gold 0.32 mm id, column G2855-28502
CFT ferrule, flexi, gold 0.53 mm id, column G2855-28503
CFT ferrule, flexi, gold UM small G2855-28505
CFT ferrule, flexi, gold UM large G2855-28506
Self Tightening Winged column nut
Description Part Number
Self Tightening column nut, MSD  G3440-81013
Self Tightening column nut, inlet/detector   G3440-81011
Standard Winged column nut
Description Part Number
Column nut, MSD  G3440-81019
Column nut, inlet/detector   G3440-81018
Capillary column ferrules and accessories
Description Part Number
Short graphite/polyimide ferrules
   0.10 to 0.25 mm columns 5181-3323
   0.32 mm columns 5062-3514
   0.45 to 0.53 mm columns 5062-3512
Column Depth Guide   G3440-88000
Column installation pre-swaging tools
Description Part Number
Graphite ferrule  G3440-80217
Metal ferrule  G3440-80218
Split/splitless inlet gold seals
Description Part Number
GC inlet seal, stainless steel 18740-20880
GC inlet seal, gold plated, with cross 5182-9652